
NE DIV: LOT 2 BLOCK 52.

498-396, 529-527, DC 1453-2226, 

NEW BETHEL MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH OF LAKE CITY,
P O BOX 807
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-0807

00-00-00-11026-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

810317.00 1.00/

10/22/2015 DF 0.08 1,820 0 0 1,820

STANDARD
1

31,952
0

1,820
33,772

0
33,772

02 33,772
0

33,772
0

33,772

1481/224 12/13/2022 WD U I 17 3,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRANT LILLIE M

NEW BETHEL MISSIONA

1479/1936 11/18/2022 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (DAVIS

GRANT LILLIE M
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586 NE MONTANA ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0100 01 1,003 51.7140 57.92 58,094 1930 1930 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 968

BAS 140 100 140 4,460

BAS 828 100 828 26,377

UOP 176 20 35 1,115

1,144 1,003 31,952

BAS= W8 S44 UOP= S8 E22 N8 W22$ E22 N34 BAS= N10 W14 S10E14$
W14 N10$.
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0

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-340.00 91.00 3,640.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 1,820


